
Type

PN-All

PN-All

Type

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

Lenoir CC

Mayland CC

McDowell Tech CC

Montgomery CC

Gaston College

Guilford Tech CC

Halifax CC

Isothermal CC

James Sprunt CC

Johnston CC

ECPI-Charlotte

ECPI-Greensboro

ECPI-Raleigh

Edgecombe CC

Fayetteville Tech CC

Forsyth Tech CC

Central Carolina CC

Central Piedmont CC

Cleveland CC

Coastal Carolina CC

College of the Albemarle

Craven CC

Davidson-Davie CC

Durham Tech CC

96

93

98

100

93

100

94

97

88

100

100

100

88

92

100

100

100

No Testers

100

94

91

93

100

97

100

98

100

**

100

100

86

100

Caldwell CC & Technical Institute

Cape Fear CC

Alamance CC

Asheville-Buncombe Technical CC

Beaufort County CC

Bladen CC

Blue Ridge CC

Brunswick CC

North Carolina Board of Nursing

2024 NCLEX-PN First-Time Testing Pass Rates

Program Name Pass Rates

National PN Pass Rate

NC PN Pass Rate

2024Practical Nurse (PN)

88

95

Practical Nurse (PN) 2024

National Pass Rate                             

Current Year                                   
88

NC Pass Rate                                   

90% of National Standard
79



PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

South Piedmont CC

Southeastern College

Southeastern CC

Southwestern CC

Stanly CC

Surry CC

Richmond CC

Robeson CC

Rockingham CC

Rowan-Cabarrus CC

Sampson CC

South College

Nash CC

Piedmont CC

100

71

100

100

96

95

CC = Community College

** = New Program

93

100

**

**

78

100

100

100

Vance-Granville CC

Wake Tech CC

Wayne CC

Wilson CC

88

**

100

100


